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KRISTINEHAMNSTRÄFFEN 2011 
RESULTAT   6,5 – 300m 

 

Resultat G 15 
1  Anna Eklöf  Storfors Skf 47   46   49   49  191 
2  Niklas Larsson  Storfors Skf 47   47   47   49  190 
3  Viktor Sjökvist  Skövde Skg  49   48   46   47  190 
4  Philip Sjökvist  Skövde Skg  48   44   48   47  187 
5  Emelie Fäldt  Storfors Skf 45   47   43   47  182 
6  Johan Larsson  Storfors Skf 44   45   47   43  179 
7  Markus Carlsson  Karlstad/Ulvsby Skf  46   44   44   44  178 
8  Björn Eriksson  Kristinehamns Skf  43   49   41   42  175 
 

Resultat G 17 
1  Andreas Höjevik  Storfors Skf 49   49   48   48  194 
2  Rasmus Nord  Skövde Skg  47   47   45   48  187 
3  Johan Gustavsson  Karlstad/Ulvsby Skf  48   44   45   39  176  
 

Resultat G 1 
1 Johan Holst  Kristinehamns Skf  45   50   50   48  193 
 

Resultat G 3 
1  Ulf Lindberg  Storfors Skf 48   48   46   39  181 
2  Erik Ågren  Kristinehamns Skf   47   47   41   30  165 
 

Resultat G 4 
1  Jan Moss  Hagfors Skf    47   46   43   45  181 
2  Jan-Erik Fäldt  Storfors Skf    46   48   43   44  181 
3  Sven Fäldt  Storfors Skf 47   48   42   44  181 
4  Magnus Lindqvist  I2 Skf     47   47   40   42  176 
5  Michael Johansson  Kristinehamns Skf   48   48   44   36  176 
6  Fredrik Sandberg  Storfors Skf 46   43   43   38  170 
 

Resultat G Elit 
1  Daniel Nilsson  Edsbjörke Skf    47   49   33   36  165 
 

Resultat G 55 
1  Henry Ottosson  Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf  47   48   44   43  182 
2  Sven-Erik Palm  Kristinehamns Skf  42   45   42   38  167 
3  Bo Knoblauch  Karlstad/Ulvsby Skf  38   47   45   28  158 
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KRISTINEHAMNSTRÄFFEN 2011 
6,5 – 300m 

RESULTAT FINAL 
 
 

Liggande  
1 Anna Eklöf  Storfors Skf 191   147  338 
2 Johan Holst  Kristinehamns Skf  193   144  337 
3 Niklas Larsson  Storfors Skf 190   145  335 
4 Andreas Höjevik  Storfors Skf 194   141  335 
5 Viktor Sjökvist  Skövde Skg  190   141  331 
6 Philip Sjökvist  Skövde Skg  187   137  324 
7 Rasmus Nord  Skövde Skg  187   133  320 
8 Emelie Fäldt  Storfors Skf 182   135  317 
9 Markus Carlsson  Karlstad/Ulvsby Skf  178   137  315 
10 Johan Larsson  Storfors Skf 179   179 
11 Johan Gustavsson  Karlstad/Ulvsby Skf   176   176 
12 Björn Eriksson  Kristinehamns Skf  175   175 

 
 
Liggande ställning 
1 Sven Fäldt  Storfors Skf 181   137  318 
2 Jan Moss  Hagfors Skf  181   136  317 
3 Jan-Erik Fäldt  Storfors Skf  181   132  313 
4 Michael Johansson  Kristinehamns Skf  176   135  311 
5 Henry Ottosson  Lekvattnet/Torsby Skf  182   126  308 
6 Magnus Lindqvist  I2 Skf   176   130  306 
7 Sven-Erik Palm  Kristinehamns Skf  167   132  299 
8 Fredrik Sandberg  Storfors Skf 170   129  299 
9 Ulf Lindberg  Storfors Skf  181   117  298 
10 Bo Knoblauch  Karlstad/Ulvsby Skf  158   132  290 
11 Daniel Nilsson  Edsbjörke Skf  165   121  286 
12 Erik Ågren  Kristinehamns Skf  165   165 

 


